PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
Size 02
2 Cells
Sizes 04, 06, 08, 12
4-12 Cells
Model Size Wattage
R1GRT

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOUSINGS - Remodel
SizeModel Wattage
R1GRT
02 2 Cell
04 4 Cell
06 6 Cell
08 8 Cell
12 12 Cell
8W
14W
20W
27W
38W
Non-IC
Non-IC
Non-IC
Non-IC
Non-IC
Rating
R1GRT__
Example: R1GRT04
Multi Stealth
Remodel Housing
R1GRT
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 3WAC Group Headquarters WAC Architectural
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA
HOUSING HOUSING DESCRIPTION TRIM MODEL TRIM DESCRIPTION CUTOUT DIMENSION
R1GRT02 2 CELL REMODEL HOUSING
R1GDT02 2 CELL DOWNLIGHT (TRIM) 3 b’’ × 1 d’’
R1GAT02 2 CELL ADJUSTABLE (TRIM) 4 z’’ × 2 c’’
R1GRT04 4 CELL REMODEL HOUSING
R1GDT04 4 CELL DOWNLIGHT (TRIM)
6 b’’ × 1 d’’
R1GWT04 4 CELL WALL WASH (TRIM)
R1GAT04 4 CELL ADJUSTABLE (TRIM) 7 z’’ × 2 c’’
R1GRT06 6 CELL REMODEL HOUSING
R1GDT06 6 CELL DOWNLIGHT (TRIM) 9 b’’ × 1 d’’
R1GAT06 6 CELL ADJUSTABLE (TRIM) 10 z’’ × 2 c’’
R1GRT08 8 CELL REMODEL HOUSING
R1GDT08 8 CELL DOWNLIGHT (TRIM)
12 b’’ × 1 d’’
R1GWT08 8 CELL WALL WASH (TRIM)
R1GAT08 8 CELL ADJUSTABLE (TRIM) 13 z’’ × 2 c’’
R1GRT12 12 CELL REMODEL HOUSING
R1GDT12 12 CELL DOWNLIGHT (TRIM)
18 v’’ × 1 d’’
R1GWT12 12 CELL WALL WASH (TRIM)
R1GAT12 12 CELL ADJUSTABLE (TRIM) 19 8’’ × 2 c’’